
STARTER
Golden Fried Prawn
Golden fried prawn with nam jim sauce.

Hot Buffalo Strips 
Deep fried chicken fillet with buffalo hot sauce.

Fried Calamari
Deep fried calamari rings with 
homemade cocktail sauce.

Truffle Fries

Fries Basket

Wings Gallery

1699

999

1499

1650

645

845
(Honey mustard) (B.B.Q) (Hot buffalo)

SOUP AND SALAD
Cream of Mushroom Soup
Cream mushroom and herbs.

Seafood Chowder
Prawn, fish vegetable, herbs.

Clear Vegetable
Vegetable chicken and chicken stock.

Quinoa Chickpea Salad
Quinoa chickpeas sweet corn grilled chicken and feta 

cheese with Vinaigrette dressing.

Nutty Green
Crunchy lettuce grilled chicken

Mix dry nutts with Italian dressing.

Caesar Salad

650

795

599

950

1250

1150
Crunchy lettuce grilled chicken sun fried

Tomato parmesan cheese croutons and 

homemade caesar dressing.

MAIN COURSE 

BEEF

Filet mignon
T-bone
Rib-eye

11000
10500
10500

IMPORTED BEEF

Boeuf Au Feu Rouge
The most tender and delicious fillet done 
to perfection with red hot fire sauce.

2395

Filet De Boeuf
The most tender and delicious fillet done 
to perfection with peppercorn sauce.

2495

Steak Au Poivre 
The most tender and delicious fillet done 
to perfection with peppercorn sauce.

2399

Chef Spécial Boeuf
The most tender and delicious fillet done
to perfection with chef secret sauce.

2499

Boeuf Mexican
The most tender and delicious fillet done
to perfection with Mexican sauce.

2395

Tomahawk 2295



CHICKEN

Deep fried chicken breast with cheese Sauce.
Cheesy Stuffed Chicken

Deep fried chicken breast with double cheese layers
and tomato sauce. 

Poulet au Parmesan

Grilled chicken breast with creamy 
blue cheese sauce.

Poulet au Fromage Bleu

Grilled chicken with moroccan sauce.
Poulet Moroccan

Grilled chicken with black pepper sauce
Poulet au Poivre

1745

1595

1595

1595

1595

Mashed Potatoes

Grilled Tomato

Mix Vegetable

Steam Rice

CHICKEN SIDELINE

Stir fry chicken, ginger, and green chilli, with
delicious chinese sauces, served with rice.

Chicken Chilli Dry 1595

Delicious sliced beef combination  of ginger
with green chilli served with vegetable fried rice.

Beef Chilli Dry 1795

SEAFOOD

CHILLI DRY

SIDELINES

Fish and Chips
Deep fried fish fillet with tartar sauce and fries.

1250

Red Snapper with Herbed Butter 
Grilled red snapper with herb butter sauce and vegetables.

1899

Parmesan Crusted Fish 
Pan fried red snapper with baby prawn sauce
served with tomato rice and vegetable.

1899

With chef secret recipe.

Chef Special Pink Salmon 4500Imported

Creamy Spinach

Sauteed Vegetable

Mix Salad

Roasted Garlic

Grilled Zucchini

Garlic Bread

Mashed Potato

All the steak are 
served with sidelines.

BEEF SIDELINE

RARE

MEDIUM RARE

MEDIUM

MEDIUM WELL

WELL DONE

How do you like 
your beef steak?



BURGER &
SANDWICHES
The Swiss Mushroom Beef
Beef patty with mushroom sauce 
cheese slice served with fries and fruit Dip. 

Mad Max Beef
Grilled beef patty with cheese sauce
served with fries and fruit Dip.

Rib and Chop Sandwich Panini

Crunch Panini

1350

1195

1150

1095

Grounded beef with cheese and Italian spices
served with garlic mayo and fries.

Chef Special Burger 1395
Chicken 180 gram grilled chicken juicy patty the top 
of creamy mozzarella & swiss cheese sauce served 
with fries and fruit dip.

Gouda Chicken Burger 1395
Golden fried chicken cheese patty iceberg 
cheese slice tomato served with fruit dip.

California Crispy Burger 1295
Deep fried chicken crunchy iceberg cheese 
cucumber tomato served with fries and fruit dip.

El Momento Special
Double Decker

1595

Double patty of beef iceberg cucumber tomato 
recommended with mushroom sauce served with 
fries and fruit dip.

PASTA
Rattlesnake Pasta
Penne pasta toasted in Jalapeno creamy sauce with 
grilled chicken and garlic bread.

1450

Alfredo Pasta 1495
Fettuccine pasta toasted in alfredo creamy 
sauce and grilled chicken.

Mushroom Pasta 1470
The delicious mushroom sauce served 
with grilled chicken and garlic bread. 

Per Peila Cheese 1445
Creamy tomato paste and delicious basil pesto sauce 
per peila chicken served with garlic bread.

Roman Chicken 1395
Fettuccine with grilled chicken puttanesca sauce 
and served with garlic bread. 

House Spaghetti 1295
Spaghetti with grilled chicken in white cream 
sauce served with garlic bread.

Spaghetti  Moroccan 1395
Grilled chicken toasted in red sauce with 
spaghetti served with garlic bread.

PLATTERS
Italian Platter I 2499 Italian Platter II
Chef SP Beef Steak
Moroccan Chicken
FRIED FISH
Penne all Arrabiata Pasta
Mashed Potato
Tartar Sauce
Sauteed Vegetables
Fresh Lemonade
FRIES

Alfredo Pasta
Mexican Steak
Tarragon Chicken
Honey Mustard Wings
Fresh Lemonade

2499 Chinese Platter 
Szechuan Chicken
Vegetable Chow Mein
Chicken Chilli Dry
Vegetable Fried Rice
Fresh Lemonade

2299



CHINESE & THAI

All items are subject to availability.

Prices displayed are exclusive of GST.

Menu prices are subject to variation without notice.

Chicken Chilli Dry
Stir-fried sliced chicken, green chilli, ginger 
glazed in chinese sauce.

2195

Szechuan Chicken
Stir-fried sliced chicken with red chilli, roasted 
almonds, capsicum, spring onions glazed in 
special spicy szechuan sauce.

1995

Black Pepper Chicken
Stir-fried chicken cubes cooked with onions 
seasoned with crushed black pepper.

1895

All time favorite - chicken, ginger and 
green chilles in a spicy tomato sauce.

Manchurian Chicken 1795

Cashew Chicken
Stir-fried chicken, seasonal vegetables topped with 
roasted chayote glazed in thai cashew sauce.

2195

Mongolian Chicken
Sliced chicken served with tomato, bell pepper, 
carrots and special mongolian spices.

1995

Kung Pao Chicken
Stir-fried chicken with dry red chilli, seasonal 
vegetables, roasted peanuts and spicy sauce.

1995

Hot and Spicy Braised Prawn 
Spice of shrimp, red sauce sauteed seasonal 
vegetables.

2350

Prawn Chilli Dry
Stir-fried sliced prawn, green chilli , ginger, 
glazed in chinese sauce served with rice.

2375

Kung Pao Prawn
Stir-fried sliced prawn with dry red chilli, seasonal 
vegetables, roasted peanuts and spicy sauce.

2295

Fish Chilli Dry
Stir-fried sliced fish, green chilli, ginger, glazed 
in chinese sauce served with rice.

2495

Spicy Pepper Fish
Cube fish, whole red chilli, toasted with spicy 
peanut butter sauce.

2495

Chicken Vegetable Fried Rice 1395

Vegetable & Egg Fried Rice 1195



B
ar

 M
en

u Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Mochaccino
Americano
Hazelnut Latte 
Caramel Latte
Hazelnut Cappuccino
Hot Choco

230
480
499
499
399
499
499
499
649

795
695
695
595

Desserts
Molten Lava 
Cheese Cake
Red Velvet
Chocolate Fudge

Lemonade
Pina Colada
Blue Colada
Blue Lady Lemonade
Kiwi Lemonade
Mint Margarita
Lemon/Ginger Splash

580
580
499
499
395
595

Strawberry 
Pomegranate 
Apple
Mango
Orange
Peach

499
699
599
499
450
450

Other Beverages

Addons

Mineral Water (Large)
Mineral Water (Small)
Fresh Lime 
Club Soda 
Soft Drink

170
75

280
295
160

Extra Sauce
Extra Cheese

150
150

(Cake order to be placed a day before)

Cold Coffee
Ice Latte
Caramel Frappe 
Voltage Cold Coffee
Signature Cold Coffee

499
549
549
795

Shakes
Oreo Shake
KitKat Shake
Double Twist Shake
Bounty Shake
Mango Shake
Chocolate Shake
Strawberry Shake

480
595
550
499
550
499
499

Smoothies
Peach Mango
All Berry Smoothie

550
550

Tea
Pakistani Mix Tea
Cardamom Mix Tea
Special Green Tea
Black Tea

299
350
250
150

Ice Tea
Peach Ice Tea
Lemon Ice Tea

595
595

Fresh Juices
(Seasonal)



Ground Floor, Building 43-L2, Mini Market, MM Alam Rd, Block L Gulberg 2, Lahore.
www.elmomento.pk        info@elmomento.pk        UAN: 03 111 100 315


