

# SOUP AND SALAD



Cream of Mushroom Soup Cream mushroom and herbs.	650
Seafood Chowder Prawn, fish vegetable, herbs.	795
Clear Vegetable Vegetable chicken and chicken stock.	599
Quinoa Chickpea Salad Quinoa chickpeas sweet corn grilled chicken and feta cheese with Vinaigrette dressing.	950
Nutty Green Crunchy lettuce grilled chicken Mix dry nutts with Italian dressing.	1250
Crunchy lettuce grilled chicken sun fried Tomato parmesan cheese croutons and homemade caesar dressing.	1150

# STARTER



845

Golden Fried Prawn  Golden fried prawn with nam jim sauce.	1699
Hot Buffalo Strips  Deep fried chicken fillet with buffalo hot sauce.	999
Fried Calamari  Deep fried calamari rings with homemade cocktail sauce.	1499
Truffle Fries	1650
Fries Basket	645

(Honey mustard) (B.B.Q) (Hot buffalo)

Wings Gallery

# MAIN COURSE



BEEF	
Boeuf Au Feu Rouge	_2395
Filet De Boeuf The most tender and delicious fillet done to perfection with peppercorn sauce.	_2495
Steak Au Poivre The most tender and delicious fillet done to perfection with peppercorn sauce.	_2399
Chef Spécial Boeuf The most tender and delicious fillet done to perfection with chef secret sauce.	_2499
Boeuf Mexican  The most tender and delicious fillet done to perfection with Mexican sauce.	_2395
Tomahawk	_2295

# IMPORTED BEEF

Filet mignon	11000
T-bone	10500
Rib-eye	10500



## CHICKEN

Cheesy Stuffed Chicken  Deep fried chicken breast with cheese Sauce.	1745
Poulet au Parmesan  Deep fried chicken breast with double cheese layers and tomato sauce.	1595
Poulet au Fromage Bleu Grilled chicken breast with creamy blue cheese sauce.	_ 1595
Poulet Moroccan Grilled chicken with moroccan sauce.	1595
Poulet au Poivre Grilled chicken with black pepper sauce	1595
CHILLI DRY	
Chicken Chilli Dry Stir fry chicken, ginger, and green chilli, with delicious chinese sauces, served with rice.	1595
Beef Chilli Dry  Delicious sliced beef combination of ginger with green chilli served with vegetable fried rice.	1795
SEAFOOD	
Fish and Chips	1250
Red Snapper with Herbed Butter Grilled red snapper with herb butter sauce and vegetables.	1899
Parmesan Crusted Fish	1899

Pan fried red snapper with baby prawn sauce served with tomato rice and vegetable.

With chef secret recipe.

Chef Special Pink Salmon (mported) \_ \_ \_ \_

# SIDELINES

### CHICKEN SIDELINE

Mashed Potatoes
Grilled Tomato
Mix Vegetable
Steam Rice

#### **BEEF SIDELINE**

Creamy Spinach
Sauteed Vegetable
Mix Salad
Roasted Garlic
Grilled Zucchini
Garlic Bread
Mashed Potato

All the steak are served with sidelines.



How do you like your beef steak?

Ts Pleasure to MEAP YOU

4500



# BURGER & SANDWICHES



ern ib illeribe	
The Swiss Mushroom Beef Beef patty with mushroom sauce cheese slice served with fries and fruit Dip.	1350
Mad Max Beef Grilled beef patty with cheese sauce served with fries and fruit Dip.	1195
Rib and Chop Sandwich Panini Grounded beef with cheese and Italian spices served with garlic mayo and fries.	1150
Crunch Panini	1095
Crunch Panini  Chef Special Burger  Chicken 180 gram grilled chicken juicy patty the top of creamy mozzarella & swiss cheese sauce served with fries and fruit dip.	1095
Chef Special Burger Chicken 180 gram grilled chicken juicy patty the top of creamy mozzarella & swiss cheese sauce served	
Chef Special Burger Chicken 180 gram grilled chicken juicy patty the top of creamy mozzarella & swiss cheese sauce served with fries and fruit dip.  Gouda Chicken Burger Golden fried chicken cheese patty iceberg	1395

# PASTA

spaghetti served with garlic bread.



Rattlesnake Pasta	1450
Alfredo Pasta Fettuccine pasta toasted in alfredo creamy sauce and grilled chicken.	1495
Mushroom Pasta	1470
Per Peila Cheese Creamy tomato paste and delicious basil pesto sauce per peila chicken served with garlic bread.	1445
Roman Chicken Fettuccine with grilled chicken puttanesca sauce and served with garlic bread.	1395
House Spaghetti	_ 1295
Spaghetti Moroccan.	1395

# **PLATTERS**

Double patty of beef iceberg cucumber tomato recommended with mushroom sauce served with fries and fruit dip.

El Momento Special . .

**Double Decker** 



1595

Italian Pl	latter I	2499
------------	----------	------

Chef SP Beef Steak
Moroccan Chicken
FRIED FISH
Penne all Arrabiata Pasta
Mashed Potato
Tartar Sauce
Sauteed Vegetables
Fresh Lemonade

#### Italian Platter II\_\_\_\_\_2499

Alfredo Pasta Mexican Steak Tarragon Chicken Honey Mustard Wings Fresh Lemonade

#### Chinese Platter\_\_\_\_ 2299

Szechuan Chicken Vegetable Chow Mein Chicken Chilli Dry Vegetable Fried Rice Fresh Lemonade



# CHINESE & THAI

Manchurian Chicken	1795
Cashew Chicken  Stir-fried chicken, seasonal vegetables topped with roasted chayote glazed in that cashew sauce.	_ 2195
Mongolian Chicken  Sliced chicken served with tomato, bell pepper, carrots and special mongolian spices.	. 1995
Kung Pao Chicken Stir-fried chicken with dry red chilli, seasonal vegetables, roasted peanuts and spicy sauce.	1995
Chicken Chilli Dry Stir-fried sliced chicken, green chilli, ginger glazed in chinese sauce.	_ 2195
Szechuan Chicken  Stir-fried sliced chicken with red chilli, roasted almonds, capsicum, spring onions glazed in special spicy szechuan sauce.	1995
Black Pepper Chicken	. 1895
Hot and Spicy Braised Prawn Spice of shrimp, red sauce sauteed seasonal vegetables.	2350
Prawn Chilli Dry Stir-fried sliced prawn, green chilli , ginger, glazed in chinese sauce served with rice.	2375
Kung Pao Prawn	2295

Fish Chilli Dry Stir-fried sliced fish, green chilli, ginger, glazed in chinese sauce served with rice.	2495
Spicy Pepper Fish Cube fish, whole red chilli, toasted with spicy peanut butter sauce.	2495
Chicken Vegetable Fried Rice	1395
Vegetable & Egg Fried Rice	1195

- All items are subject to availability.
- Prices displayed are exclusive of GST.
- Menu prices are subject to variation without notice.



# Bar Menu

Coffee Espresso Double Espresso Cappuccino Mochaccino Americano Hazelnut Latte Caramel Latte Hazelnut Cappuccino Hot Choco	230 480 499 499 499 499 499 649	Peach Ice Tea Lemon Ice Tea  Desserts Molten Lava Cheese Cake Red Velvet Chocolate Fudge (Cake order to be placed a day b	595 595 795 695 695 595 efore)
Cold Coffee Ice Latte Caramel Frappe Voltage Cold Coffee Signature Cold Coffee Signature Cold Coffee  Shakes Oreo Shake KitKat Shake Double Twist Shake Bounty Shake Mango Shake Chocolate Shake Strawberry Shake	499 549 549 795 480 595 550 499 550 499 499	Pina Colada Blue Colada Blue Lady Lemonade Kiwi Lemonade Mint Margarita Lemon/Ginger Splash  Fresh Juices Strawberry Pomegranate Apple Mango Orange Peach	580 580 499 499 395 595 499 699 599 499 450 450
Smoothies Peach Mango All Berry Smoothie  Tea Pakistani Mix Tea Cardamom Mix Tea Special Green Tea Black Tea	550 550 550 299 350 250 150	Other Beverages  Mineral Water (Large)  Mineral Water (Small)  Fresh Lime  Club Soda  Soft Drink  Addons  Extra Sauce  Extra Cheese	170 75 280 295 160



